rA l 81151 -0.98 831.28 808.08 40,704,434
FTSE l 27764 -076 283.96 276.42 29,848,464
FTSEA l 67265 -0.70 687.62 669.79 36,401,360
FTSEM 0 944.09 0.00 964.00 931.45 6,292,565
FTSEB 1 8938 -0.22 90.92 86.54 17,325,675
AVOBIKEG 47 MTwtikég 87
IT00epég 110 Xwpig Kivhon 91
~ wTgeos  TpogMakétwv  XwpigMakéta
40,704,434 € 4,213,681 € 36,490,753 €
FTASE307 | 277.0000 -1.51 4,060 276.5000 286.0000
ALPHA309 | 03970 -1.98 2,363 0.3900 0.4160
BABY309 | 7.4600 -0.13 142 7.3400 7.5700
BIOX309 | 3.9700 -3.41 24 3.9700 4.1500
EEE309 T 19.5200 0.05 44 19.5200 19.8000
ELTEX309 | 2.0400 -1.45 211 2.0100 2.1000
ETE309 T 26200 038 3,420 2.4700 2.6600
EUPRO309 | 6.9300 -0.43 20 6.9100 6.9600
EUROB309 T 0.6500 13.24 2,596 0.5800 0.6500
EXAE309 | 57400 -3.85 66 5.7100 5.8500
EYDAP309 T 58100  4.50 9 5.7500 5.8100
FRIGO309 | 4.6900 -4.09 66 4.6800 4.7800
GEK309 | 1.8900 -5.50 586 1.8500 2.0000
HDF309 - 16.1500 0.00 13 16.1500 16.2100
HTO309 | 5.8000 -1.69 583 5.7300 5.9500
INLOT309 | 1.3100 -8.39 262 1.3000 1.4100
METKK309 | 9.7500 -2.11 47 9.7500 10.0900
MIG309 | 0.2760 -4.83 200 0.2710 0.2990
MOH309 | 7.2700 -2.55 51 7.2700 7.4500
MYTIL309 | 4.2000 -2.10 158 4.1200 4.3000
OPAP309 | 6.0100 -3.84 192 5.9200 6.2500
PPA309 | 16.5200 -1.61 24 16.4400 16.7600
PPC309 ! 63400 -2.61 551 6.2400 6.5500
SIDE309 | 1.4000 -7.89 111 1.3900 1.5600
soLk309 | 2.0400 -3.32 21 1.9800 2.0900
TENER309 | 2.7900 -4.45 43 2.7800 2.9000
TITK309 T 12.3000 0.99 6 12.3000 12.5200
TPEIR309 | 0.8500 -2.07 1,400 0.8350 0.8880

ANOATI | 0.6250
ETETN | 0.6500
NEPTN | 0.4020

-0.48
-9.09
-4.29

AEQN AENMONAAXZ

XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.INLE.Y.

2,268,418
799,123
2,115,270

0.6200
0.6100
0.4000

0.6470
0.7170
0.4250

HMEPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

Méumtn, 11 louA 2013

819.54

N

810 - W
811.51
800 -
OTOEA T 22300 2253 45564  1.8800 23000 MHFA:Z | 0.2800 -20.00 10 0.2800  0.2800
THAET T 02940 19.51 2 0.2940  0.2940 MENTI | 06320 -19.90 285 0.6320  0.6320
SMINT T 00330 17.86 1 0.0330 00330 EAIX® { 00770 -19.79 10,679  0.0770  0.0770
EYPQB T 06440 1500 6535428 05700 0.6440 3EAO | 0.1540 -16.76 2,795  0.1520  0.1550
ATTIKA T 0.4000 14.29 500 0.4000 04000 NEA | 00150 -16.67 262,866  0.0150  0.0150
MAelo T 03280 13.10 6 03280 03280 3IATOK | 00700 -13.58 3,098  0.0650  0.0800
AAZIN T 0.0090 1250 18 0.0090  0.0090 MAZAA | 01580 -1222 982 0.1510  0.2160
EX T 31200 986 560 22800 3.1200 MMOKA | 0.0610 -1029 3,039  0.0610  0.0610
AIOAK T 09990  9.30 125 0.9990 09990 MHXM { 00720 -1000 7,351  0.0710  0.0720
ABAN T 01780 9.20 860 0.1470  0.1780 KOPAE | 02540 -9.93 8 0.2540  0.2540
AAKAT T 25100 9.13 1 25100 25100 TAMAZ | 03610 -9.75 94 03610  0.3610
AEBK T 03290 894 140 03290 03290 KAPEA | 1450500 -9.34 30 145.0500 145.0500
sIAMA T 05000 870 13 0.5000 0.5000 AKPIT | 02130 -8.97 30 02110 02130
KOYAA T 09450 850 1,050 0.8600  0.9450 INAOT | 13100 -839 632,857 13100  1.4300
EAIN T 1.2300  7.89 50 12300 12300 ABE | 02320 -830 4,100 02320 0.2530
ETE T 26300 077 6188781 24900 26500 EYPOB T 0.6440 1500 6535428  0.5700  0.6440
mEP 1 08500 -1.73 4,140,584 0.8340 0.8850 AAQA | 03980 -1.73 5394432 03930 0.4130
EYPQB T 06440 1500 4,000,647 05700 0.6440 TMEIP | 08500 -1.73 4805143 0.8340  0.8850
OTE | 58000 -1.69 3916871 57100 59500 ATT T 02690 113 3074125 02560  0.2850
onAan | 6.0500 -0.17 2,396,752 59000 62400 ETE T 26300 077 2404237 24900  2.6500
TITK  { 123000 -1.60 2,330,399 122800 12.6900 MIr | 02720 -621 749,724 02720  0.2940
AADA | 03980 -173 2,165307 03930 04130 OTE | 58000 -169 675132 57100  5.9500
AEH | 62600 -2.19 1,958,135 62400 65300 INAOT | 13100 -839 632,857 13100  1.4300
INAOT | 13100 -839 858285 13100 14300 OMAN | 60500 -0.17 393252 59000 6.2400
ATT T 02690 113 830,356 02560 0.2850 INTKA | 03710 -4.87 325295 03610  0.3940
EXAE | 57900 -1.03 558389 57100 59300 AEH | 62600 -2.19 30885 62400  6.5300
MMEAA T 74600 219 554,745  7.2900  7.5900 AOMIK { 0.4900 -2.00 267360  0.4900  0.4900
FEKTEPN.{ 1.9100 -2.05 506,768  1.8500 2.0000 TEKTEPN) 19100 -2.05 265417  1.8500  2.0000
OOrKPN T 161400 025 469,133  16.0000 163000 NEA | 00150 -16.67 262,866  0.0150  0.0150
MYTIA | 41800 -142 467,649 41300 43000 TITK | 123000 -1.60 188213 122800 12.6900

0.82
0.93
-0.12
1.09
0.45
0.39

EUR/USD T 1.3057
EUR/GBP | 0.8627
EUR/JPY | 128.9240
EUR/CHF | 1.2394
EUR/AUD T 1.4265
EUR/CAD T 1.3589

0.27
-0.15
-0.50
-0.18
1.09
0.06

1.3022
0.8640

XAG/USD T

XAU/USD T 1,282.50

20.04

128.7000 130.4320 129.5740 XPD/USD T 723.00

1.3006 1.3207
0.8627 0.8694
1.2368 1.2457
1.4077 1.4281
1.3517 1.3713

1.2416
1.4111
1.3581

XPT/USD T 1,408.75

S22
1.67
2.22
3.09

19.39
1,264.90
711.20
1,372.00

20.28

Silver / $

1,298.90 Gold/$

729.00

Palladium

1,409.50 Platinium

COM PX
FTSE 100
DAX
CAC40
NIKKEI

T
{
X
+
S

15,416.79

1,668.04
6,504.96
8,154.02
3,857.72

14,472.58

DJ Industrial
S&P 500
London

German Index
Paris

Nikkei

ABA= J  1.5000
ABE 4 02320
AIOAK T 0.9990
AKPIT 1 02130
AAKAT T 25100
AAKO 1 02530
AMY | 06190
ANDA L 0.3980
ANAPO - 22.4000
APAIr T 3.1600
ASKO 4 0.3200
ATT T 0.2690
BIOKA - 0.6890
BIOSK - 0.2430
BIOXK  { 3.9600
BIZ - 0.7620
BOozys | 0.9800
BYTE 4 0.4500
TAMAZ | 03610
FEBKA ¢ 0.3280
TEA - 0.0450
FEKTEPNA | 1.9100
AAIO: T 4.1000
AEH I 6.2600
AION - 0.1200
APOME T 0.6180
APOYK T 1.4000
EBZ J 0.8800

-0.66
-8.30
9.30
-8.97
9.13
-5.95
-1.59
-1.73
0.00
4.29
-7.51
1.13
0.00
0.00
-3.65
0.00
-2.00
-1.10
-9.75
-6.02
0.00
-2.05
0.24
-2.19
0.00
0.98
7.69
-0.79

11,787
4,100
125
30
1
30,104
3,955
5,394,432
0
45,893
450
3,074,125
0
48
95,794
0
850
100
94
5,550
0
265,417
505
308,856
74,175
6,501
1
6,550

1.5100
0.2530
0.9990
0.2130
2.5100
0.2610
0.6300
0.4130
0.0000
3.2200
0.3200
0.2850
0.0000
0.2430
4.2000
0.0000
0.9800
0.4500
0.3610
0.3300
0.0000
2.0000
4.1000
6.5300
0.1200
0.6180
1.4000
0.8900

1.5000
0.2320
0.9990
0.2110
2.5100
0.2310
0.5920
0.3930
0.0000
3.0300
0.3200
0.2560
0.0000
0.2430
3.9300
0.0000
0.9000
0.4500
0.3610
0.3200
0.0000
1.8500
3.9000
6.2400
0.1140
0.5920
1.4000
0.8600

EBPOO®
EEE
EKTEP
EABA
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAKA
EAA
EAANAKTC
EANE
EAITP
EATK
EATON
EMIAK
ETE
ETEM
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYMIK
EYMPO
EYPQB
EOTZI
EXAE
IAZQ
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA

e e R e e e SR e SR

R e Rl SR |

0.2700
19.4800
0.4300
2.0500
0.5030
0.6600
1.2300
1.4000
12.0700
2.0500
6.6700
0.6780
1.5000
1.1000
0.2930
2.6300
0.4080
5.5600
5.7000
1.1600
6.9600
0.6440
0.5400
5.7900
0.9160
0.5600
1.3900
0.2690

0.00
0.88
-5.29
4.59
-2.33
-1.35
7.89
-0.71
-0.41
-0.97
-3.89
-5.83
-7.98
-1.79
-2.01
0.77
0.49
0.00
0.35
-5.69
-0.57
15.00
-1.82
-1.03
2.00
-0.71
-3.47
0.00

0
73,534
4,155
26,190
60
70,000
50
8,026
3,097
154,848
39,479
3,660
370
7,098
4,957
2,404,237
300
0
11,020
5,025
15,522
6,535,428
826
96,329
4,665
13,652
123,868
0

0.0000
19.7000
0.4890
2.0600
0.5030
0.6600
1.2300
1.4700
12.1000
2.1200
7.0100
0.7100
1.6300
1.1000
0.2980
2.6500
0.4080
0.0000
5.8500
1.2200
7.0000
0.6440
0.5400
5.9300
0.9160
0.5750
1.4800
0.0000

0.0000
19.4300
0.4200
1.9300
0.4660
0.6500
1.2300
1.3500
11.9600
2.0100
6.6700
0.6630
1.5000
1.0300
0.2530
2.4900
0.4080
0.0000
5.7000
1.1600
6.8600
0.5700
0.4950
5.7100
0.8700
0.5410
1.3700
0.0000

INKAT
INAOT
INTEK
INTET
INTKA
KAMMN
KANAK
KAPTZ
KEKP
KAEM
KAM
KMOA
KOPAE
KOPPEZ
KOYAA
KOYEZ
KPETA
KPI
KTHAA
KYPIO
KYPM
NAMAA
NANAK
AEBK
AEBMN
AIBAN
AOroz
AOYAH

S e

S

e e

—<— 11

I — 1

—

0.7500
1.3100
0.8320
0.3200
0.3710
0.4760
1.6700
4.2800
2.0900
1.5400
0.6970
1.3000
0.2540
2.9900
0.9450
0.9900
0.5330
1.8700
0.2730
0.9900
0.7350
3.7600
0.6280
0.3290
0.4280
0.1780
0.5000
2.7500

-2.09
-8.39
0.12
0.00
-4.87
0.00
-4.57
0.00
-0.95
-0.65
7.73
0.00
=5)CE)
-0.33
8.50
-4.81
-5.33
-0.53
0.00
0.00
-1.34
-8.29
0.00
8.94
0.00
9.20
0.00
1.85

3,780
632,857
81
0
325,295
2,950
2,854
130
87
322
1,257
0
8
2,030
1,050
1,000
25,613
270
0
0
2,340
285
0
140
0
860
0
10

0.7690
1.4300
0.8900
0.0000
0.3940
0.4760
1.7600
4.2800
2.0900
1.5400
0.6970
0.0000
0.2540
3.1700
0.9450
0.9900
0.5710
1.8800
0.0000
0.0000
0.7450
4.0700
0.0000
0.3290
0.0000
0.1780
0.0000
2.7500

0.7180
1.3100
0.8300
0.0000
0.3610
0.4600
1.5300
4.2400
1.7000
1.4300
0.6100
0.0000
0.2540
2.8000
0.8600
0.9900
0.5320
1.8300
0.0000
0.0000
0.7310
3.7600
0.0000
0.3290
0.0000
0.1470
0.0000
2.7500



AYK - 13900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 OTE J 58000 -1.69 675132 59500 5.7100 YrEIA | 03570 -403 98,662 03790  0.3510
MAGIO T 0.3280 13.10 6 0.3280 0.3280 OTOEA T 2.2300 22.53 45,564 2.3000 1.8800 OIEP - 0.1980 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MEBA | 13200 -7.04 900 13200 13200 MAIP - 0.6050  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®AEZO T 4.0000 2.56 1 4.0000  4.0000
MEPKO T 4.4500 1.14 68 44600  4.4500  NAn J 05800 -6.30 2,041,340 0.6400 0.5670 OPIFO | 45900 -3.16 10,776  4.8900  4.5900
METK | 97700 -2.69 21,463  10.1400 9.6800 MAPN | 03450 -0.29 5,130 03490 03330 OPAK T 24300 125 71,312 25000  2.3500
MIr I 02720 -6.21 749,724 02940 02720 MNEP | 0.8500 -1.73 4,805,143 0.8850 0.8340 OO®rKPr T 16.1400 0.5 29,047  16.3000 16.0000
MITPE | 1.2500 -1.57 2 12500  1.2500 METPO - 1.5000  0.00 10 15000 1.5000 XAIAE - 0.4280  0.00 16 0.4280  0.4280
MIN - 07760 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MNAA® { 1.1100 -2.63 13,781 11500  1.1100 XAKOP T 07370 236 39,423  0.7590  0.7020
MAS ! 28000 -141 3,456 28200 27600 MAAlE T 49900  1.01 500 53000 4.9900 XKPAN - 0.1830  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOH I 72600 -3.84 27,222 75500  7.2500 TMAAKP - 5.3400  0.00 1,400 53400  5.3400
MONTA - 03120 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MMAK | 07740 -2.03 1,655 0.7900  0.7500
MoTo T 03700 4.52 776 03750 03190  MPA 1T 01600 5.26 4,100 0.1600  0.1500
MOYZK - 0.1800 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MPO® T 1.0600 291 4,698 1.0700  1.0300
MOXA T 1.8600 1.09 2,466 1.8700  1.7000 PEBOIA T 0.8200  1.49 27,336 0.8200  0.7800
MMEAA T 74600 2.19 74,101 7.5900  7.2900 JAIKA | 05100 -6.25 630 0.5400  0.5100
MNTK - 0.6180 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 3SAP T 47000 1.08 35,268 47200  4.6000
MYTIA | 41800 -1.42 111,376 43000  4.1300 3SAPAN - 09900 0.0 0 0.0000  0.0000
NAKAS | 07000 -2.78 210 07200  0.7000 SENTP { 0.1990 -7.87 88,896 0.2230  0.1830
NAYN - 03590 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000  3IAE J 14100 724 104,881 15500 1.4100
NAYT - 0.2130 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 3IMEIZ - 21900  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NHP ! 04270 -047 17,096 04450  0.4140 3MI - 01650 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NIoY: | 03400 -1.45 7,000 03400 03350 3AYP - 03200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ZYAK - 01120 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 3QOAK | 1.9800 -2.94 131,518  2.1000  1.9800
ZYAN - 0.2200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TENEPT | 2.7800 -3.81 60,704 2.9000 2.7600
one J 233500 -0.21 975 23.5000 23.2000 TzZKA - 1.0100  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
OAN ! 16.3000 -1.87 8,613 16.9400 16.2000 TITK ! 123000 -1.60 188,213 12.6900 12.2800
oaymMn 1T 13800 147 1,020 1.4500  1.3300  TITM - 6.4000 0.00 30 6.4000  6.4000
onAn ! 6.0500 -0.17 393,252 6.2400 5.9000 TPASTOP | 0.7020 -0.28 7,081 0.7190 0.7000

AGHNA - 0.1190 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 KAGH - 07520 4.74 600 0.8610  0.7300
AZTAK - 6.2500 0.00 530 6.2500 6.2500  KAPEA | 145.0500 -9.34 30 145.0500 145.0500
ASTHP | 3.4600 -3.89 7,448 3.6700 3.4500 KEMEN - 1.2800  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ATEK — 0.6400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AAMWA - 17.2000 0.00 100 17.2000 17.2000
ATTIKA T 0.4000 14.29 500 0.4000 0.4000 MINOA - 2.0000 0.00 1,500 2.0000  2.0000
ITE - 4.1500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  MEPZ - 01280 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
HPAK I 13700 -2.14 1,200 1.3900 13600 MPEZT - 6.7000 0.00 50 6.7000  6.7000
IONA — 10.5000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

ATPAZT - 0.9900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAzOM - 0.8000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BINTA - 3.0100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  NTOMAEI- 1.3600  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ENBI - 1.5000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OMNTPON - 1.3400  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ENTEP - 1.6000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OPAOPA - 22900  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EMZIA - 05100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MNEP® - 25200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EX T 31200 9.86 560 3.1200 2.2800  ®OOYNTA - 3.0000  0.00 150 3.0000  3.0000
KPHTON - 1.0500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

ATKPI - 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 EYPOM - 0.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 :AMA T 0.5000 8.70 i3 0.5000 0.5000
AETEK - 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 HOA - 0.3530 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 3MINT T 0.0330 17.86 1 0.0330 0.0330
AATEK T 0.0420 2.44 51,792 0.0420 0.0400 KOmMn - 0.0870 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 QA - 0.6720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ANEK I 00880 -1.12 63,333 0.0880 0.0880  KPEKA - 0.1800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 THAET T 02940 19.51 2 0.2940 0.2940
ANEN - 17800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AABI T 0.1200 1.69 4,100 0.1380 0.1160 YAAKO - 0.2100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ANEMO - 0.3500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  MAIK - 0.0760 0.00 15,914 0.0790 0.0750 ®OPG - 0.4800 0.00 21 0.4800 0.4800
ATTIK — 0.0430 0.00 50,000 0.0430 0.0430 MAPAK - 0.1060 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AXON - 0.1050 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MENTI | 0.6320 -19.90 285 0.6320  0.6320
BAPI - 0.7920 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MHXK T 0.1100 0.92 3,000 0.1100  0.1100
BAPNH - 0.1000 0.00 2,000 0.1000 0.1000 MHXM | 0.0720 -10.00 7,351 0.0720  0.0710
BIOT T 01700 3.66 5,000 0.1700 0.1700 MMOKA | 0.0610 -10.29 3,039 0.0610  0.0610
AIXO - 0.8390 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MMOMA - 0.0290 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AOA — 0.6400 0.00 320 0.6400 0.6400  NEA 1 00150 -16.67 262,866 0.0150  0.0150
AOMIK | 04900 -2.00 267,360 0.4900 0.4900 NIKAY - 0.2680 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AOYPO - 0.6500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NASAA | 01580 -12.22 982 0.2160  0.1510
EABIO - 3.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MNHFAZ | 0.2800 -20.00 10 0.2800  0.2800
EAIXO ! 00770 -19.79 10,679 0.0770 0.0770  NzYzT - 0.0970 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EAYO - 0.2450 0.00 100 0.2450 0.2450 JATOK | 0.0700 -13.58 3,098 0.0800  0.0650
EZYMB - 2.6400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ZEAMK - 0.0980 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EYBPK - 0.0520 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  ZEAO J 01540 -16.76 2,795 0.1550  0.1520

AAAK - 3.5100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AAAN - 1.9300 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AAZIN T 0.0090 12.50 18 0.0090 0.0090

BAPNHA - 0.0010 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MIra01 - 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MIFrAG2 - 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000



